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Tier Points Earned Reward 

0 0 - 4,999 No reward

1 5,000 - 9,999 $50.00

2 10,000 or more $100.00

Incentive money will be issued at the end of each
quarter under the earnings section titled WELL.

In the Wellable app, incentive points are
earned for activities and healthy behaviors
completed. Points earned by June 30 at 12pm
will determine the tier and payout on your July
16 paycheck. 

Standard Reward Structure

Challenge Overview
This challenge is designed to support your well-being through small, intentional
practices focused on self-care, stress management, financial wellness, and digital
detox. These wellness offerings are here to help you reset, refocus, unplug, and feel
more balanced - one small step at a time, while building resilience and helping
prevent burnout.

Grand Prizes

There are two ways to win this quarter:

*It is essential to note that any remuneration disbursed to our team members is subject to taxation as outlined
by the IRS website.

Top 5 Leaderboard Raffle - $500 cash prize
Top 50 Leaderboard Raffle - $250 cash prize
Participants w/ 10k Points or More Raffle  - $250 cash prize



Physical Activity Points
Steps .03 Per Step

Walk / Run 40 Points Per Mile

Other Exercise 3 Points Per Minute

Outdoor Cycling 15 Points Per Mile

1000 Points Maximum Daily*

Nutrition Points
Logging meals 25 Points Per Meal

75 Points Max Per Day

WW, Noom, etc. 1,120 Per Month

Please email your invoice/proof of payment to
welltogether@augustahealth.com at the start

of each month. You cannot log nutrition
points through another app and also use
this code to earn double points. Points will

be issued at the end of each month.

Daily Challenges 
(log under Daily Challenges
button on dashboard)

5 Points Each
max of 25 per day

Once-Per-Day 
Special Activities 
(log under Special Activities
icon on dashboard)

5 Points Each

Daily Challenges

Nutrition Tracking Through Paid Programs

Monthly Webinars - 500 Points

New webinars will be available monthly. Please note:
only the webinars listed under the “Special Activities”

icon on your dashboard can be used to redeem
points. Unlisted webinars from past months can be

viewed but cannot be redeemed for points. 

Points Structure

This quarter, we’ve increased the number of
points you can earn for physical activity, and

the maximum has been raised to 1,000 points.
In addition, webinars are now worth 500

points.

We have established a high maximum for physical activity points (1,000 daily) so participants can
receive credit for all the effort they put in. That said, consistently reaching the maximum each day is
outside the typical range. If you are maxing out your physical activity points daily, we may reach out
to learn more about how you’re achieving that level of activity.

When manually entering physical activity points, please make sure your entries reflect our Augusta
Health values. Thank you for your honesty and for all the hard work you’re putting in!

A Note From the Wellness Team:



Annual Physical  - 1000 Points
Visit your PCP for your annual checkup, then fill out the attestation form
and email to WellTogether@augustahealth.com. Limited to once per year. 

Dental Exam / Cleaning - 1000 Points
Visit your dentist and complete a routine cleaning exam, then fill out the
 attestation form and email to WellTogether@augustahealth.com.  Limited
to twice per year, one visit per quarter. Cannot submit twice in the same
quarter. 

Prediabetes Risk Assessment - 500 Points
Click here to complete the pre-diabetes risk assessment, then fill out the
attestation form and email to WellTogether@augustahealth.com. Individuals
with a previous diagnosis of pre-diabetes or diabetes may submit their most
recent A1C (taken within the last 12 months). Limit one per calendar year.

Complete a Biometric Screening - 500 Points
Fasting biometric screenings include checking for normal ranges or showing
improvements in blood pressure, glucose, triglycerides, waist circumference
and BMI. Click here to schedule your appointment. Points are limited to two
biometric screenings per calendar year. 

Preventative Cancer Screening - 1000 Points
Early detection saves lives! Complete a preventative cancer screening,
then fill out the attestation form and email to
WellTogether@augustahealth.com.  Limited to once per year.

Annual Vision Exam - 1000 Points
Complete your annual vision exam, then fill out the attestation form and
email to WellTogether@augustahealth.com.  Limited to once per year. 

Preventative Care Points
Preventive health care refers to the actions you take (before you get sick) to stay healthy. So why should you
visit the doctor when you're healthy? The simple answer is that preventive care stops illness before it starts,
reducing your risk of developing diseases and chronic conditions! Please note: Attestation forms can be
submitted at any time during the year, as long as the exam was completed in 2026. You are not required to submit
your forms in the same quarter the exam was completed. Additionally, activities that occur twice per year cannot be
submitted within the same quarter.
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https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Preventative-Care-Attestation-Form-3.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Preventative-Care-Attestation-Form-3.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Preventative-Care-Attestation-Form-3.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Preventative-Care-Attestation-Form-3.pdf
https://www.cdc.gov/prediabetes/risktest/index.html
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Preventative-Care-Attestation-Form-3.pdf
mailto:WellTogether@augustahealth.com
https://outlook.office.com/book/WellTogether1@augustahealth.com/s/eKI-w3mGQ0ucN4SlT3Ylhw2?ismsaljsauthenabled
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/Cancer-Screenings.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Preventative-Care-Attestation-Form-3.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Preventative-Care-Attestation-Form-3.pdf


Special Activities

Gratitude Wall - 300 Points
Gratitude plays a powerful role in stress management by helping us refocus and find moments of peace
amid the chaos. Whether it’s taking a moment to appreciate a kind gesture, a beautiful sunset, or a small
win in your day, practicing gratitude can shift your mindset and calm your stress. We know life can feel
overwhelming, so we want to encourage you to incorporate gratitude into your daily routine. Stop by the
Gratitude Board at the Blue Ridge Café and share something you're thankful for. As you pass by
throughout the day, let it be a gentle reminder to pause, reflect, and appreciate what brings you joy.

Virtual and offsite employees, please use this link to submit your gratitude message - code is in the title of the
whiteboard. If you are onsite and able to write on the board in person, please add your message there instead.

Activities are valid all quarter

In 2026, we’re offering a variety of wellness activities throughout the year — free and open to all team
members! You don’t need to use the app or join a specific program to participate. These activities are
simply an additional resource to support your mental & physical well-being.
 
Our second quarter focus is on walking and self-care, wrapping up with a fun hike at the Blue Ridge
Tunnel Trail on June 27. Check out the second quarter wellness calendar and join us for activities that
help you relax, recharge, and reconnect.

The Well Way - 150 Points Per Class

Press Play to Recharge - 250 Points
Music is one of the easiest - and most powerful - ways to relieve stress and recharge after a long day. So
let’s create a playlist featuring the songs our Augusta Health team members turn to when they need to
reset. Whether it’s calming instrumentals, throwback hits, country classics, or upbeat pop - if it helps you
unwind, we want to hear it.

Email your song choice(s) to welltogether@augustahealth.com by June 30, and we’ll add them to a
collaborative Spotify playlist for everyone to enjoy. As a thank you, participants will earn 250 Wellable
points and be entered to win 1 of 2 $50 Amazon gift cards.

Please note: Songs containing explicit or offensive language will not be added to the playlist.

30 Days of Stress Relief - 1000 Points
Stress happens - but it doesn’t have to run the show. This 30-day challenge helps you unplug, reset, and
feel calmer with simple, science-backed activities. Try one soothing practice a day—meditation, gentle
movement, breathing, whatever works. No perfection needed, just show up. Ready to calm your mind
and body? Let’s get started. Check off all the days when you did a calming activity and submit to
welltogether@augustahealth.com by the end of the quarter to earn 1000 points. 

https://augustahealth-my.sharepoint.com/:wb:/p/bfox/IQBSr_B1BcG7QparZ_GD38F0ARtApW_nF9hJAURJ5LhtUpY?e=GVvc9H
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/The-Well-Way-Calendar-QTR-2-2026-FINAL.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/The-Well-Way-Calendar-QTR-2-2026-FINAL.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/The-Well-Way-Calendar-QTR-2-2026-FINAL.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/30-Day-Stress-Relief-2.pdf
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/30-Day-Stress-Relief-2.pdf
mailto:welltogether@augustahealth.com


Weathering Your Savings - 500 Points
Each week, check the forecast for Sunday’s high and low temperature. Choose the amount that best fits your
budget (save the high temperature for a bigger challenge or the low temperature for a smaller goal). Set that
dollar amount aside during the week and repeat the process for four weeks. At the end of the challenge,
deposit your total savings into your savings account and celebrate the progress you’ve made! 

Click here to access the worksheet and return to welltogether@augustahealth.com by May 6 to receive
your points!

April Special Activities
Activities are valid until April 30th

Fiscal Fitness Webinar - 500 Points
This webinar explores strategies to take control of personal finances, build healthy money habits, and plan
for long-term financial wellness.

Join us live on April 7 at 10am, 12pm or 3pm - register here! If you are unable to attend on that date, please
check the bulletin board after April 7  for a link to the recording. th

Fiscal Fitness Reset: Build Your Financial Foundation - 500 Points Total
Explore the fiscal fitness continuum to assess your financial position and identify practical steps to
strengthen your financial foundation. Then, listen to five short “podclasses” to transform your money
mindset and build lasting security. You will earn 100 Wellable Points for each episode you listen to in April!
After listening to each podclass, you’ll receive a confirmation message and see the activity logged on your
Dashboard.

Episode 1: Release Stress 
Episode 2: Decode Patterns 
Episode 3: Align Values 
Episode 4: Establish Boundaries 
Episode 5: Build Confidence

https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Weathering-Your-Savings.pdf
mailto:welltogether@augustahealth.com
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Vzepc_9qQfeFsMW4q3hk0A#/registration
https://app.wellable.co/fiscalfitnesschallenge/fiscal-fitness-continuum.pdf
https://app.wellable.co/fiscalfitnesschallenge/release
https://app.wellable.co/fiscalfitnesschallenge/patterns
https://app.wellable.co/fiscalfitnesschallenge/values
https://app.wellable.co/fiscalfitnesschallenge/boundaries
https://app.wellable.co/fiscalfitnesschallenge/confidence


More April Special Activities
Activities are valid until April 30th

Workout Wednesdays - Power Yoga
This dynamic, full-body class builds strength, flexibility, and endurance through a series of flowing postures
linked with intentional breath. Join us for the live sessions on April 8 at 9am, April 15 at 12pm, and April 22 at
5pm. Register here.  

Good news! You can complete this activity weekly and earn points each time by logging it as physical activity—no code
needed. Instructors will give instructions at the end of each session. Sessions aren’t recorded, but after each one, your
registration link will lead to related on-demand classes.

Thrive Thursdays - Energizing Breathwork
This revitalizing practice promotes focus and vitality through rhythmic patterns and intentional breath
control to stimulate circulation, increase oxygen flow, and elevate energy levels. Join us for the live sessions
on April 9 at 8am, April 16 at 12pm, and April 23 at 4pm. Register here.  

Good news! You can complete this activity weekly and earn points each time by logging it as physical activity—no code
needed. Instructors will give instructions at the end of each session. Sessions aren’t recorded, but after each one, your
registration link will lead to related on-demand classes.

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_P3zHOOVVTBifw9__xL31mw#/registration
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_P3zHOOVVTBifw9__xL31mw#/registration
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_v4K8Ujw5Riu-BeExHTyO0w#/registration
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_v4K8Ujw5Riu-BeExHTyO0w#/registration
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_v4K8Ujw5Riu-BeExHTyO0w#/registration


Leading Through Wellness
Creating a healthy work environment is a responsibility that starts with our
leaders. Do you have an example of how an Augusta Health leader has led
through wellness? We want to hear about it here for 50 points!

Other Opportunities to Earn Points

Volunteer Opportunities
Augusta Well Together believes volunteering is beneficial to a person's health
and well-being. Want to give back? Click here (and click on Volunteering
Opportunities) to view current opportunities to volunteer your skills in our
community.

Body Composition Analysis
Take the first step toward improving your health by learning about your
body’s muscle, fat, and water composition. Schedule your appointment today
for a better understanding of your overall health. Learn more here!

Join Our Facebook Group
Wellness isn’t a journey you have to do alone! Check out our Facebook group.
Interact with us, talk about your accomplishments, share delicious recipes,
and more!  You will receive a code for 100 points in the group rules when you
join the page!

Healthy Huddle
We encourage you to make wellness a standing agenda item in your
department huddles! Our Board-Certified Health Coach and Personal Trainer
can come to your department meetings to demonstrate office stretches, deep
breathing exercises, and more! Click here to schedule.

Referral Program
Refer a friend to participate in wellness and earn rewards! Share the
SurveyMonkey link with a friend. They sign up and list both of your names.
You both earn 1,000 points at the end of the month. Click here to access the
referral link.

Diabetes Support Group
Join a Diabetes Support Group with Diabetes & Nutrition Education and earn
500 wellness points per class/quarter. Learn more. Open to anyone with A1c
over 7, prediabetes, Type 1, Type 1.5 (LADA), or Type 2 diabetes, or a family
history of diabetes.

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/DF8TWF3
https://www.augustahealth.com/employees/
https://www.augustahealth.com/events/
https://www.augustahealth.com/events/
https://www.augustahealth.com/events/
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Body-Composition-.pdf
https://www.facebook.com/groups/augustawelltogether
https://outlook.office.com/book/WellTogether1@augustahealth.com/s/WYUozN1MyUq-BHzfUFnpxQ2?ismsaljsauthenabled
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/9YKPBNM
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/9YKPBNM
https://investinginus.augustahealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Diabetes-Nutrition-Support-Group.pdf


Other Ways to Earn $100

Health Coaching
 Our fitness coaching program is designed to

help you reach your fitness goals with
personalized support every step of the way. 

Receive a personalized fitness plan, expert
guidance, and ongoing support. Click here to

sign up.

Fitness Coaching
Our Health Coach helps you create a

personalized wellness plan focusing on
movement, nutrition, stress management,

sleep, and more. We support you in improving
health and quality of life, focusing on your goals

and overcoming barriers. 

Click the links below to schedule your first
virtual or in-person appointment!

*All FT, PT, and PRN team members are eligible to earn one wellness incentive per quarter. This can be achieved by
earning points in the Wellable app or through meaningful participation in one of our 12-week programs. For any
questions, please contact us at welltogether@augustahealth.com.

https://outlook.office.com/book/WellTogether1@augustahealth.com/s/WCykKmJCMUOOlAKn4JrRyA2?ismsaljsauthenabled
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/217c501ace8a4ad095d04e3c1a252405%40AugustaHealth.com/meetingtype/8039a0b7-99f5-484d-b1f1-71a48762efdd?anonymous&ismsaljsauthenabled=true
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/217c501ace8a4ad095d04e3c1a252405%40AugustaHealth.com/meetingtype/38a51949-0248-4f16-b241-90f93ef5f155?anonymous&ismsaljsauthenabled=true


Share Experiences Embrace Challenges Celebrate Success Support Each Other

EALTHY AGING
MENOPAUSE SUPPORT GROUPHH

Join us each month for open, supportive conversations about holistic
well-being and self-care through all stages of menopause.

Every woman’s journey is unique, but none of us have to walk it alone.

12:00-1:00pm | Virtual link here

3  Wednesday of Every Monthrd

For more information: welltogether@augustahealth.com

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NmEwODUxNjgtOWFhZC00YjExLTlhOTItOWMzYmIwZTNjZDc0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%227962cea1-3d39-4c9b-ad00-073e0ebf9c50%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%222c3dc847-bcfc-44e6-a625-346b740b9d20%22%7d
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